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Celebrating National Nurses Week!

State City Site Name Positions Contact Email Address Website NHSC Jobs Center Site Profile
AK Anchorage Eastern Aleutian Tribes MD/DO, PA, NP Linda Mack LindaM@EATribes.net wiw EATribes.org http://nhsqobs.hrsa.gov/gxternal/snes/mdex.
seam?siteld=26456
AR Marianna Lee County_C_ooperatlve MD/DO, APN Andrea Hope Howard andrea.hopehoward@lIccc.us. http://vwm.le_egountvcooperat http://nhsqobs.hrsa.gov/sxternal/snes/mdex.
Clinic com iveclinic.com/ seam?siteld=15331
AZ Phoenix Adelante Healthcare NP, MD/DO, Peds Connie Jun employment@adelaniehealth www.adelantehealthcare.com http://nhsqobs.hrsa.gov/gxternal/snes/mdex.
care.com seam?siteld=24086
A7 page Canyonlands Community NP, MD/DO, RN, Sonya Feldkamp s.feldkamp@cchcaz.org http://www.canyonlandschc.o http://nhsqobs.hrsa.gov/?xternallsnes/lndex.
Healthcare Psych Nurse ra/ seam?siteld=23129
MD/DO. NP. ER John.Umhau@ih http://mww.ihs.gov/phoenix/in
AZ Whiteriver ~ White Mountain Apache Tribe o John Umhau onn.Lmhauchs.gov dex.cfm?module=dsp_phx_hf
Peds I
whiteriver
Avenal . . http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.
CA Avenal Community Health Center MD/DO, NP, PA Jennifer Smith avenal@sbcglobal.net seam?siteld=31234
CA Los Angeles Clinica Msr. Oscar A. Romero  MD/DO, PA, NP Vianey Diaz jobs@clinicaromero.com http://clinicaromero.com/ http://nhsqobs.hrsa.gov/?xternallsnes/mdex.
seam?siteld=25126
CA Placerville El Dorado Community Health NP, MD/DO Liana Wishart Iwishart@edchc.org http://www.edcchc.org/ http://nhsqobs.hrsa.gov/fxternal/snes/mdex.
Center seam?siteld=23636
CA Guerneville  West County Heatlh Centers  MD/DO, NP, PA Phyllis Early Rearly@wcehealth.org http://mww.wchealth.org/ http://nhsqobs.hrsa.gov/fxternallsnes/lndex.
seam?siteld=22272
cT New Haven Integrated Wellness Group  LCSW, LPC, LMFT Julie Keen jkeen@integratedwellnessgro http://integratedwellnessgrou http://nhsqobs.hrsa.gov/fxternallsnes/lndex.
up.org p.org/ seam?siteld=29022
. . RN, CNM, Psych . . . http://www.unityhealthcare.or http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.
DC Washington Unity Health Care Nurse Sarah Price sprice@unityhealthcare.org ol seam?siteld=5463
. Shannon.Hartley@Health- http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.
, RN, - . . e —
FL Melbourne Brevard Health Alliance MD, RN, LPN Shannon Hartley First.or www.bhachc.org seam?siteld=8929&cid=56287
FL Daytona Century Clinical Family ENP. MD Thomas Gaskin Jr thomas.qas;w;fbn(ienturvchmc http://www.centuryclinical.co http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.
Beach Medicine LLC ' _ m/ seam?siteld=29319
, . MD/DO, PA, . . http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.
ID  Coeur d’Alene Heritage Health LCSW. NP Monica McLean hrone@myheritagehealth.org seam?siteld=45287
Saint Alphonsus Health . . . . L
D Boise System RN Kayla Krahmer Kayla.Krahmer@sarmc.org http://www.saintalphonsus.or http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

g/outpatient-services

seam?siteld=25919
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LA Independence Southeast Community Health DDS/RN Katherine Ullrich kullrich@shchc.org http://www.shchc.org/main/ http:”nhscwbs'hrsa'.qOV/themaI/SIteS/mdex'
Systems seam?siteld=51223
Psych, Psych http://www.change- http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index
MD Baltimore Change Health Systems, INC Nurse, LCPC, Kelly Woolford resume@change-health.com B * g B J0DS. g — *
health.com/ seam?siteld=43700
LCSW-C, LCMFT,
MD/DO, Peds, . . . o
MD Baltimore Total Health Care Psych, DDS, NP, Pamela Saunders  psaunders@totalhealthcare.org htip-/iviewiotaineaihcare.org hiip .//nhsqobs.hrsa.qov/e_xternal/snes/lndex.
/ seam?siteld=3629
OBGYN
MT Great Falls Center for Mental Health APRN, Psyc Hannah Skaggs hannahs@center4mh.org http://www.center4mh.org/ http ://nhsqobs.hrsa.gov/gxternal/snes/mdex.
seam?siteld=48767
Roanoke - - ) http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.
NC Rapids Rural Health Group FNP, RN Deborah Williams  deborah.williams@rhgnc.org http://rhgnc.org/ seam?siteld=10721
NJ Lakewood Ocean Health Initiatives, Inc. MD/DO, FNP Mirta Garcia careers@ohinj.org http://www.ohinj.org/ http ://nhsqobs.hrsa.qov/e_xternal/snes/lndex.
seam?siteld=2314
First Choice MD/DO, NFM, FNP, . . http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.
NM  Albuquerque Community Healthcare PA RN, LISW Chris Brennan chris_brennan@fcch.com www.fcch.com seam?siteld=15381&cid=24282
Presbyterian Healthcare MD/DO, Psych dorothy.romo@pmsnm.org https://socorro-general- http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.
NM Socorro Services Nurse, CNS, DDS Dorothy Romo hospital.phs.org/ seam?siteld=38987
MD/DO, Psych . . . _
NV Las Vegas Human Behavior Institute Nurse, CSW, LPC, Resy Deaton careers@hbinetwork.com http://www.hbinetwork.com/ http.//nhsqobs.hrsa.gov/fxternallsnes/lndex.
seam?siteld=48739
MD/DO
NY Bronx Care for the Homeless Psych, NP, MD/DO Misratu Saka msaka@cfhnyc.org http://www.careforthehomeles http://nhscmbs.hrsa.qov/e_xternal/snes/lndex.
s.org/ seam?siteld=1571
http://www.sbhny.org/clinical . . L
NY Bronx SBH Health System Psych, Psych Patricia Small psmall@fordhamtremont.org services/services/fordham- http.//nhscmbs.hrsa.gov/sxternal/snes/lndex.
Nurse, LSW - seam?siteld=42190
tremont-community-mental-
Health Partners of Western . L
. . MD/DO, LPCC, . . http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.
- . p://hp .org =
OH Bryan Ohio - Bryan Community LISW, FNP Byron Selden bselden@hpwohio.org http://hpwohio.org/ seam?siteld=45159
Health Center
OR Coos Bay  Life Care Center of Coos Bay Floor Staff Nurse Jesse Winkler lesse winkler@lcca.com http://Ilfecarecc::srr;t/erofcoosbav
Multnomah County Health . . o
OR Portland Department-Northeast Health MD/DO, PA, NP, Kate Lee kate.lee@multco.us https://multco.us/health http.//nhsmobs.hrsa.gov/sxternal/snes/lndex.
Center Psych Nurse seam?siteld=25652
ybowes@nwhumanservices.o ] ] . o
OR Salem Northwest Human Services NP/PA, MD/DO Yutonah Bowes rq http://www.northwesthumans http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.

ervices.org/

seam?siteld=25425
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OR Hood River One Community Health - DDS, NP, MD/DO, H\;evatlrller De_al— careers@ons(;c;mmunltyhealt http://www.onecommunityhea http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.
Hood River RN ellenstein 1.01d. Ith.org/ seam?siteld=26241
OR White City Rogue Community Health MD/DO Ginger Kentzell GingerK@roguech.org http://www.roguecommunityh http://nhsqobs.hrsa.gov/sxternal/snes/mdex.
ealth.org/ seam?siteld=26480
careers@stcharleshealthcare . N
L . . http://www.stcharleshealthcar http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.
OR Prineville St. Charles Health System RN Cindy Sjostrand .org e oral seam?siteld=28967
OR Warms The Warms Springs Health Rachel Locker Rachel.locker@ihs.gov http://www.ihs.gov/portland/in http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.
Springs and Wellness Center dex.cfm?module=dsp p seam?siteld=26980
. S Psych, CRN, carol.wells@dickinsoncenter. http://www.dickinsoncenter.or http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.
PA Ridgway Dickinson Center, Inc LCSW, LPC Carol Wells org a seam?siteld=4383
. . Stephen Klein Wellness Dave Gilvary davegilvary@projecthome.or www.projecthome.orag/skwc  http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.
PA Philadelphia CRNP aq -
Center seam?siteld=48246
RI Providence Rhode Island Hospital RN Andrea Mansmann amansmann@lifespan.org htip:/fvewa.rhodeislandhospit
al.org/
Gateway Community Health  OB/GYN,MD/DO, . o miket.gateway@tachc.org . http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.
X Laredo Center, Inc. DDS, NP Miguel Trevifio http://www.gatewaychc.com/ seam?siteld=16084
TX Austin People's Community Clinic RN Susan Smith Susan.smith@austinpcc.org https://www.austinpcc.org/ http://nhsqobs.hrsa.gov/fxternal/snes/mdex.
seam?siteld=42650
. i i . @ttbh.org : jobs. . ites/i .
T Edinburg Tropical Texas Behavioral LCSW, LPC, LMFT Cynthia Fuerte cfuerte@ttbh.or htto://www. ttbh.ora/ http://nhscjobs.hrsa gov/gxternal/snes/lndex
Health ttp. /. Toh.org! seam?siteld=16549
VT Colchester VNA of ChlttliT;en & Grand RN, LPN Danielle Ring ring@vnacares.or http://www.vnacares.org/
. RN, NP, PA, . http://www.healthpointchc.org http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.
WA Renton HealthPoint MD/DO Deanna Ward deward@healthpointchc.org / seam?siteld=25825
Ferry County Memorial . . N
WA Republic Hospital - Republic Medical MD/DO, PA, RN Nina Novikoff novikon@fcphd.org http://mwww.fcphd.org/rme.html http.//nhsmobs.hrsa.gov/sxternal/snes/mdex.
Clinic seam?siteld=26560
WA/OR vakima Yakima Valley Psych Nurse Graciela Villanueva rnjobs@yvfwc.org WVWRWE. Com http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index

Farm Workers Clinic

seam?siteld=25544
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